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090720 2AM-JER0410 INAC Request for Extension-1EDE.pdf

Please be advised that an extension to Friday, July 24, 2009 has been granted for comment
deadline of the assignment of the Jericho Water Licence. Please see attached request from INAC.

Regards,

Phyllis Beaulieu

Manager of Licensing
Nunavut Water Board

P.O. Box 119

Gjoa Haven, NU X0B 1J0

Phone: (867) 360-6338, Ext. 26

Fax: (867) 360-6369

Email: licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org


mailto:licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:Howard.Gorman@macleoddixon.com
mailto:Robert.Frank@macleoddixon.com
mailto:sbrotman@fasken.com
mailto:rthornton@tgf.ca
mailto:rmoncur@tgf.ca
mailto:rmoncur@tgf.ca
mailto:paulchampagne@aol.com
mailto:tilleman@naturelaw.com
mailto:Jacqueline.Dias-Visca@justice.gc.ca
mailto:Jacqueline.Dias-Visca@justice.gc.ca
mailto:nadlerm@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:sautut@nirb.ca
mailto:dmcniven@ssimicro.com
mailto:dmcniven@ssimicro.com
mailto:avativutnunavut@gmail.com
mailto:Amy.Liu@DFO-MPO.GC.CA
mailto:Andrea.Cull@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:carrie.spavor@ec.gc.ca
mailto:cgillis@ntilands.com
mailto:dts@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:david.abernethy@ainc-inac.gc.ca
mailto:dave.balint@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:dkaradag@gov.nu.ca
mailto:dcarr@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:dcarr@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:ebaddaloo@gov.nu.ca
mailto:freinhart@gov.nu.ca
mailto:gary.cooper@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:gary.cooper@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:geoff@qiniq.com
mailto:ghakongak@tunngavik.com
mailto:Ian.Rumbolt@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:jane.tymoshuk@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:jane.tymoshuk@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:jeannie_ehaloak@ntilands.com
mailto:jgladstone@gov.nu.ca
mailto:jross@gov.nu.ca
mailto:kmorrison@ntilands.com
mailto:Kevin.Buck@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:kevint@qiniq.com
mailto:ladjun@qiniq.com
mailto:lpayette@nirb.ca
mailto:lwan@nirb.ca
mailto:melissajoy@rocketmail.com
mailto:myra.robertson@ec.gc.ca
mailto:nicola.johnson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:PFuentes@gov.nu.ca
mailto:pframe@nwmb.com
mailto:Peter.Kusugak@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:REno@gov.nu.ca
mailto:rkilpatrick1@gov.nu.ca
mailto:sarah.olivier@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:sgranchinho@nirb.ca
mailto:Spencer.Dewar@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:stacey.lambert@ec.gc.ca
mailto:stacey.lambert@ec.gc.ca
mailto:Tanya.Trenholm@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:gjoalands@qiniq.com
mailto:SWiles@GOV.NU.CA
mailto:annollie@npc.nunavut.ca
mailto:annollie@npc.nunavut.ca
mailto:bsuluk@npc.nunavut.ca
mailto:aglukark@npc.nunavut.ca
mailto:jayko@npc.nunavut.ca
mailto:towlijoot@npc.nunavut.ca
mailto:cemrick@telus.net

From: lan Rumbolt

To: Dave Hohnstein; Dionne Filiatrault
Cc: Kevin Buck

Subject: Request for Extension

Date: Monday, July 20, 2009 1:59:59 PM

Good Afternoon Dionne & Dave,

INAC is requesting an extension to provide comments for the Assignment of Licence 2AM-JER0410 for
the Jericho Project. An extension date of Friday July 24th would be sufficient to provide the necessary
comments for this assignment. Let us know if this is possible.

Thank you and have a great day.

lan
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